
FLEXO WRAP is designed for quick and 
easy management of wire, cable, and 
hose assemblies. Just separate the hook 
and loop fasteners along the edge of 
the material....

and slip the entire length of FWN around 
or under your harness or component 
assembly. The wide expandability range 
allows FWN to easily fit around... 

odd-shaped connectors and gently con-
strict around the diameter of your wires. 
When the FWN is in place, simply seal 
the hook and loop along the edges.

• Heavy Duty Hook   
 and Loop Closure for  
 Frequent Access 
• Expands to Fit Over  
 Inline Connectors 
 and Splices 
• Halogen Free
• Temperature Range
 -94°F to 257°F
• Melt Temp. 482°F
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100’Bulk Spool Shop Spool

1/2”
3/4”

1 1/4”
2”

2 1/2”

FWN0.50
FWN0.75
FWN1.25
FWN2.00

FXN2.50BK

1/4”
5/8”
5/8”
5/8”
5/8”

100’
100’
100’
100’
100’

20’
15’
12’
10’
10’

WH, GY, PG & BK
WH, GY, PG & BK
WH, GY, PG & BK
WH, GY, PG & BK

BK

1.30
1.80
2.30
3.20
3.75

Flexible 
Control & 
Management With 
Easy On, Easy Off 
Access
FLEXO WRAP (FWN) is an exclusive product  
engineered and manufactured by Techflex. FWN  
provides the perfect solution to a wide variety of unique 
application challenges. 

The color matched hook and loop closure provides  
for easy on and off installation, as well as instant and  
convenient access for harness break-outs and rework 
of any specific section along the entire length of the run.  
Combined with the expandable, open weave design, 
FWN will conform to a wide variety of bundle diameters 
and will wrap around irregular shapes. 
All grades of FWN cut cleanly with a hot knife.

Easy and secure 
cable organization.

Contact your account representative for additional color availability.
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