

- Heavy Duty Hook and Loop Closure for Frequent Access
- Expands to Fit Over Inline Connectors and Splices
- Halogen Free
- Temperature Range -94°F to 257°F
- Melt Temp. 482°F



FLEXO WRAP is designed for quick and easy management of wire, cable, and hose assemblies. Just separate the hook and loop fasteners along the edge of the material....



and slip the entire length of FWN around or under your harness or component assembly. The wide expandability range allows FWN to easily fit around...



odd-shaped connectors and gently constrict around the diameter of your wires. When the FWN is in place, simply seal the hook and loop along the edges.



1-973-300-9242 www.techflex.com

Flexible Control & Management With Easy On, Easy Off Access

FLEXO WRAP (FWN) is an exclusive product engineered and manufactured by Techflex. FWN provides the perfect solution to a wide variety of unique application challenges.

The color matched hook and loop closure provides for easy on and off installation, as well as instant and convenient access for harness break-outs and rework of any specific section along the entire length of the run. Combined with the expandable, open weave design, FWN will conform to a wide variety of bundle diameters and will wrap around irregular shapes. All grades of FWN cut cleanly with a hot knife.

Easy and secure cable organization.

Nominal Size	Part #	Hook & Loop Width	Standard Spool Put-Ups		Avgilable	Lbs/
			Bulk Spool	Shop Spool	Colors	100'
1/2″	FWN0.50	1/4″	100′	20′	WH, GY, PG & BK	1.30
3/4″	FWN0.75	5/8″	100′	15′	WH, GY, PG & BK	1.80
1 1/4″	FWN1.25	5/8″	100′	12′	WH, GY, PG & BK	2.30
2″	FWN2.00	5/8″	100′	10′	WH, GY, PG & BK	3.20
2 1/2″	FXN2.50BK	5/8″	100′	10′	ВК	3.75

Contact your account representative for additional color availability.

